TASS NECL DY: Steve - NEW A16	CC3/AIG21000871/Eqd3
Aless News HY:	Mala Mes: SMU 9407L ve scagn: 7/9/22
From: Dele:	Vola Mer: Ve Ragn: J. If
Estimetal (201	Type: W.Ca)   D. Cyolo / Sue / You / L. cory L. Corl / Prime Series !
ON THE WELVE HER LOD-RES LEVA LINVLINV	Truck Troller or
To hepard Vehicle No:	Minko: KIA A/IRO . 6.6 15/1
et Workship m/s	Colour Just AC: Insuraci / Sed   Mil 108
EX TEXASTIFF LINE	Sp. Noeding [869] The ade: Insured 1 and 1981 18
The same was an end of the sport of the spor	Eug/No:
DEFECT.	VIII/ (C.) (1) (3) (9)
Policy No. 2070129638	Gen. Cand: Good f. Put I Poor f. Burgs
Claims No. 9267489497SG	
Sun facured: Excess: 300	Steerings inorder I Janamod I Lacisad I Burnt or
(Climite Hound)	Broker Inordor I demmos I Lanked I Burns or
Mich. of York	Mod: NI I Skille I STO Affine of
THE PROCESS CONTRACTOR OF THE SECURITY SECURITY OF THE SECURITY SEC	Tyro 8120; 19: 905/10R16
	R:
(Policy Consilion)	es / Dun / Exnova / Gy / FS / Lizax Mic/ Ohteu / Pir / Such /
Tresticular, 1137 Charlet Control Control Control Control	TOYO / YOKO or B
repuls at the time of inapoction.	epinament as an epinament as an
Red. or chested Velun;	From Real S ST
IDAG Addition Report: Consistent?: Yes or No	National O Pro-
Consistent? : Yes or No :	Little S mm U/Bal. O sar
Est Repetrs: 6 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 18/1721 , D.O.J. 19/1/21
Company of the Land of the Lan	Buryoy hald of Cock V Carry
continue % 3 Val.: Yes of No	
ON TOPP ! REP. / 20 HRS	Don. of Domegos Fre & Rear & Ols & Mrs & Olc & Rockets in
Yehlde: IN / OUT	The 'U/C / Charate frame / Body Structure effected due to collision
ALTO A STATE AND STATE AND STATE AND STATE AND	1110 Oto 1 Citabata Hanne 1 Cases and and an analysis and an a
Jels Jine   Aglan / Instruction	Mean of a construction of the control of the contro
MV- 90X	ORIGINE ESCAPE ESCAPE CONTROL SECURITION CONTROL CONTR
19/01/21@2.03pm revert to AIG via Merimen.	of the of the commence of the control of the contro
21/01/21@4.56pm Kok Chong informed C/A via M	
22/01/21@10.41aṁ Informed Kevin C/A & ex:\$30 03/02/21@10.04am confirmed with Ms Loi final fig	0 by email (Pod \$2217.20, 20%)
US/UZ/Z I W TU.U4AITI COIIIITIEU WILIT IVIS LOI IIITAI IIU  non ni vi concepto de la sale e transportation de la coli especialistica de la coli e proprieta de la coli e transportation de la coli e t	9/3/4, 0 days freu political de la companya de la c
AT A SECURITY OF THE PROPERTY	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF
The second secon	TO SECURE OF THE CONTRACT OF T
· sees to the second of the se	The state of the s
weller, Fallaciet Freil. Report	aya Of Ropule: 6
: Final Report . R	OBULTOY NO. OF Trips 2 Survey Foo:
otaling, Forestanto	Neuraportalini:
ୟ <b>ା</b> ପଣ ଜେତ:	: 816e Inap (\$ )6 -8861
	Inforview (5 ) Protes
nos at Ramand . NACO OD	Touth, Irang (B . ) Others
Wer-od	AND Lists Comment of Comments
7574	weel and 18
	: YEOVAR



## **CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD** PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

#### **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

No : 199405410K Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
	Cust No/Name	/DHANARAJ THOMAS JEYARAJ		
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	Reg No/Reg Date Date In/Mileage	SMU9407L / 07/09/202		
Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16		18/01/2021/ 0		
	Chassis No	KNACB81CVL5371398		
AIG BUILDING	Engine No	G4LEKS616335		
SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Make/Model	KIA/NIRO 1.6 A EX A42 PE		
CONTACT NO 04151000	Colour/Trim	C3U DEEP CERULEAN B/ WK SATURN BLACK		

A - second No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator			WIP No			
Account No	Credit	18/01/2021/ 16:03	QUK	282 / Kevin	Leong		27570			
_AX00000	Credit	Description of Goods	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	A110000	nount
DNTOON		Description of Good							400	1600.00
REPAIR OF PNT98000 PAINT WOF PNT88000 REMOVE & SUNDRY TO TOP UF SUNDRY PERFORM	N FRT LH  RK ON FRT  INSTALL  P AIRCON  RUST PRE	T BUMPER, BONNET & FR RAIDATOR, CONDENSER  GAS VENTION	FOR FACILI	R TATE REPAIR	350 X3	200 × 1	V		? ? ! !	1050.00 120.00 80.00 80.00 30.00
	OUT DIA	HASSIS ELECTRICAL SY GNOSTIC CHECK USING			Œال	J (E	1 7			120.0
SUNDRY		NUMBER PLATE WITH FRA	AME						00	
SUNDRY	I I KOM	HOHDER TETTE WE THE							20	50.0
SUNDRIES		0				1.00	904 00	20.00		723.2
A LAMP ASS	Y-HEAD,R	H - 1				1.00		20.00		540.0
CARRIER	ASSY-FRO	NT END MODULE				1.00		20.00		528.8
BEAM COM	PLETE-FR	BUMPER / DD				1.00		20.00		32.0
HINGE AS	SY-HOOD,	RH 1				1.00		20.00		32.0
HINGE AS	SY-HOOD,					1.00		20.00		511.
CONDENSE	R ASSY-C	OOLER 1				1.00		20.00		614.
RADIATOR		VERTER -				1.00	492.00	20.00		393.
RADIATOR	ASSY	1				1.00		20.00		23.2
GUARD-AI		1				1.00		20.00		23.2
4 GUARD-AI	K,RH	OD LIDD				1.00		20.00		12.0
	R RADIAT	UK,UPK				1.00		20.00		436.8
M BLOWER A	1221	UPR / BR				1.00	627 00	20.00	1	509.6

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber scal on other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. Page 1 of 2



## CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

----

**ESTIMATE** 

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

No : 199405410K	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
Invoice Name & Address  AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date SMU9407L Date In/Mileage 18/01/20 Chassis No KNACB81C Engine No G4LEKS61 Make/Model KIA/NIRO	/DHANARAJ THOMAS JEYARAJ / 07/09/202 21/ 0 VL5371398			

			CSE	Operator		WIP No		
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed		282 / Kevin Leong		27570		
AX00000	Credit	18/01/2021/ 16:03	QUK	/	Qty	<b>Unit Price</b>		Amount
		Description of Good	S / Service	5	1.00	373.00	20.00	298.40
M COVER-FR	BUMPER, L		Poct)		1.00	38.00	20.00	30.40
M LIP ASSY	FRONT BL	JMPER X			1.00	60.00	20.00	48.00
M SKID PLA	TE-FR BUN	MPER 🗶 🕜			1.00	28.00	20.00	22.40
M STRIP AS	SY-FR BUN	MPER UPR			1.00	441.00	20.00	352.80
M GRILLE A	SSY-RADI/	ATOR / BR 1			1.00	40.00	20.00	32.00
M COVER AS	SY-RADIA	TOR GRILLE UPR			1.00	68.00	20.00	54.40
M ABSORBER	-FRONT B	UMPER ENERGY	BR		1.00	46.00	20.00	36.80
M COVER-DA	YTIME RU	NNING LIGHT, RH			1.00	3.00	20.00	2.40
M BRACKET-	FR BUMPE	R SIDE MTG, LH	GR 3R		1.00		20.00	2.40
M BRACKET-	FR BUMPE	R SIDE MTG,RH	JK _	п	m1.00		20.00	495.20
M LAMP ASS	Y-DAY RU	NNING LIGHT RH	-0,54		日 5.00		20.00	104.80
M GRILLE-F	RONT BUM	PER ( Wack)	27	1110012	1.00		20.00	92.80
M STIFFNER	-FR BPR	LWR X a	$\mathcal{I}(C)$	.       (Q	( (4.60-	7 64.00	20.00	51.20
M DUCT ASS	Y-ACTIVE	AIR · (			1.00	481.00	20.00	384.80
M FLAP ASS	Y-ACTIVE	AIR,LWR			1.00	12.00	20.00	9.60
M BRACKET-	FR BUMPE	R SIDE, LH ×			1.00		20.00	9.60
M BRACKET- M LOGO ASS	FR BUMPE	R SIDE, RH X			1.00	51.00	20.00	40.80
		S10	W ( L	KK) 19/1/20, 4. 00- N- Excers - 4 dys P/P	AL?			
LKKA	uto Consult	tants hence notify		à' M	<b>~</b> )			
		e following:	i				- 1	
		after spray painting		v /	۱ ۲			
		part(s) during resurvey						
		by a "Without Prejudice" basis	i					
		on(s) is allowed				N	ett	9,628.8
		n(s) must be resurveyed and			7% GST o			674.0
is sub	ject to final ap	proval from Insurance Company			/ 1 UJ 1 U	., ,,,,,	154555	(Marie National Art Art
						Total Paya	ble	10,302.8
	ledged by Re	pairer						
Signali	/ D.*	ory and company stamp						

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

1A21110003 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD ATRY DATE & TIME: 18/01/2021 16:39 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN VERSION: 1 (18/01/2021 16:39 (SGT))



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

18/01/2021 16:39 (SGT) 18/01/2021 09:30 (SGT) Bukit Batok East Ave 2, Singapore **BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 2** Singapore

### IDETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SMU9407L INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? DHANARAJ THOMAS JEYARAJ Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No SXXXX852I THOMAS\_DHANARAJ@YAHOO.CO.UK **Email Address** (Phone) +65-97614472 Mobile Phone No +65-97614472 Alternative Phone No

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Kia Model Niro Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to Yes your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private car

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number 2070129638 Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver **DHANARAJ THOMAS JEYARAJ** NRIC No SXXXX852I Date Of Birth 13/01/1960 Occupation Indoor

10/06/1985 experience 35 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Male Sender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-97614472 Alt. Phone Number +65-97614472 Email Address THOMAS DHANARAJ@YAHOO.CO.UK **50 HUME AVENUE #05-03** Address Address complement 596229 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Head to Rear Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO ATTTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No LEDETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY: \$1 Vehicle Registration Number SGB8918G

Hyundai

Elantra

Private car

LIM BOON HIAN

(Phone) +65-93364958

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Address complement

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

of Damage

Ure Of Damage

Blails of property damaged in accident

Blails Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Circumstances of	the Accident
FROUS	1.20 am I was driving to work
1101.	e so hume are to penden loop.
1	driving along Bukit Satok SAS, AVE ? nearly troffic due to some road works.
17 to 64	the light turn ofreen a proceed and
The Con in	ford Stop 9 bong into comme
time to rea	a hope into the car inglows.

### Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

18/1/21

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

# WRTANT NOTICE

Rease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

- mis Form thousand must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may insurance companies to repudiate policy liability. 3 mountaine accurate allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- allow insurance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 5. Any laise of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association (CIA) for eachiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interesting and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interesting and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interesting and that copies of this report will be forwarded by the General Insurance Association (CIA) for eachiving and that copies of this report will be forwarded by the General Insurance Association (CIA) for eachiving and that copies of this report will be forwarded by the General Insurance Association (CIA) for eachiving and that copies of this report will be forwarded by the General Insurance Association (CIA) for eachiving and that copies of this report will be forwarded by the General Insurance Association (CIA) for eachiving and that copies of this report will be forwarded by the General Insurance Association (CIA) for eachiving and that copies of this report will be forwarded by the General Insurance Association (CIA) for eachiving a policy of the GIA (CIA) for eachiving a p 6. The report will be something and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

Car

- (collectively the "Purposes") (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

e & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre Policyholder's Signature / Date Personnel Time NATHER Sketch Plan BUKIT BATOK Egg ROMO WORKE

of policyholder of Insurance

PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHIC : DHANARAJ THOMAS JEYARAJ

: 07 Sep 2020 To 06 Sep 2021

: G4LEKS616335

wing No. yangsis No.

<sub>Make/Model</sub>

: KNACB81CVL5371398

CHANGE OF STREET

Vehicle No.

: SMU940L : 2070129638

Policy No.

Endorsement No. **Issued Date** 

: 23 Sep 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

: KIA Niro 1.6

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,580.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2020

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

a) The Policyholder
b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition. You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

than 2 years' driving experience.

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

: All Age Condition

Christian Asserti

Use only for social, demestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

Use only for social, demestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or this policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or

business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

\* Limitations rendered Inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

DHANARAJ THOMAS JEYARAJ - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

## APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Gardena Singapore 609339 65684501

1.Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 509339 50694501

2.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubl Rd 3 Singapore 408650 67461000

2.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931 64278800

3.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000

4.Cycle & Carriage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000

please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24 AIC SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from l'Tunes or Google Play.

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MayBank

I/We hereby centry that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0500709934

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - FRANCI

239 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 159930

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

Copyright & 2019 AIG Asia Paoffe Ins

8